
Train

Timetable for
the MTA
Staten Island
Railway
Effective April 1999

MTA SIR Stations

Weekend Service to Great Kills and Tottenville

Weekend Service to St George

Note: Bold times denote PM hours.  (F) Denotes flag stations.  Train stops only at customer’s request.  ** There is no direct f erry connection for these trains.

• St George ˙
(Staten Island Ferry)

• Tompkinsville
• Stapleton
• Clifton
• Grasmere
• Old Town
• Dongan Hills ˙
• Jefferson Av
• Grant City
• New Dorp
• Oakwood Heights
• Bay Terrace
• Great Kills ˙
• Eltingville
• Annadale
• Huguenot
• Princes Bay
• Pleasant Plains
• Richmond Valley
• Nassau
• Atlantic
• Tottenville

SIR

Increased
Service

,./

SIR Train No.r 901 903 905 907 909 911 913 915 917 919 921 923 925 927 929 931 933 935 937 939 941 943 945 947 949 951 953 955 957 959 961 963 965 967 969 971 973 975 977
Leaves Tottenville 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37
Atlantic 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39
Nassau  (F) 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40
Richmond Valley  (F) 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41
Pleasant Plains 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43
Princes Bay 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45
Huguenot 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47
Annadale 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49
Eltingville 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:21 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51
Great Kills 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53
Bay Terrace 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55
Oakwood Heights 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57
New Dorp 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 1:29 1:59 2:29 2:59 3:29 3:59 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59
Grant City 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01
Jefferson Av 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03
Dongan Hills 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05
Old Town 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07
Grasmere 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09
Clifton 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:12 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12
Stapleton 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14
Tompkinsville 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 1:16 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16
Arrives St George 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18

Ferry Connection
Leaves St George 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 ** 9:00 ** 10:00 ** 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 ** 8:00 ** 9:00 ** 10:00 ** 11:00 **
Arrives Whitehall St 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 ** 9:25 ** 10:25 ** 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 ** 8:25 ** 9:25 ** 10:25 ** 11:25 **

Rules for the Road
Liquids in open containers may not be brought aboard
trains.  This includes coffee, soda and all alcoholic beverages.
Smoking is prohibited at all times on all trains and in any
part of the St George Terminal or any station waiting room,
platform, and stairwells.

Unnecessary noise caused by radios or other sound-
producing devices is prohibited.  The use of radios or other
devices with earphones or headphones that are inaudible to
others is permitted.  Bulky articles are not permitted aboard
the train.  Skateboarding, skating (including in-line skating)
and cycling are prohibited.  Transporting bicyles is
permitted under limited circumstances.  Please see your
conductor or agent for details.

Customers must exit the train upon arrival at St George and
Tottenville terminals.

Please help us to keep the MTA Staten Island Railway clean
by depositing litter in receptacles provided at stations.

Responsibility
MTA Staten Island Railway cannot assume responsibility for
inconvenience, expense or damage resulting from errors in
timetables, delayed trains, failure to make connections, or
for changes in or shortage of equipment.  The schedules,
equipment and fares shown in this timetable are subject to
change without notice.  Waiting time is longer for trains
during midday and off-peak hours.
MTA Staten Island Railway does not operate the Staten Island
Ferry and is not responsible for delays, schedule changes,
failure to make connections, or errors in timetables.

For 24 hour New York City Transit travel information:
Call these numbers:
Staten Island information only (718) 979-0600
Travel information (718) 330-1234
Non-English-speaking customers (718) 330-4847
TTY/TDD users only (718) 596-8273
Customers with disabilities (718) 596-8585
Customer service (718) 330-3322

For MTA Long Island Rail Road travel information:
Call this number 24 hour: (718) 217-LIRR (5477)

For MTA Metro-North Rail Road travel information:
Call this number 24 hour: (212) 532-4900

www.mta.nyc.ny.us

The following bus routes directly serve these
SIR stations.

SIR Station Bus Route

Annadale ............................... S55
Eltingville ............................... S59, S79, X1, X4,

X5, X6
Grant City .............................. S51
Grasmere ............................... S53
Great Kills .............................. S54, X7, X8
Huguenot ............................... S55, X17, X19
Nassau .................................. S74
New Dorp .............................. S57, S76
Oakwood Heights ................... S57
Princes Bay ............................ S56
St George .............................. S40, S42, S44, S46,

S48, S61, S62, S66,
S67, S91, S92, S94,
S96, S98

SIR Train No.
Leaves Tottenville
Atlantic
Nassau (F)
Richmond Valley  (F)
Pleasant Plains
Princes Bay
Huguenot
Annadale
Eltingville
Great Kills
Bay Terrace
Oakwood Heights
New Dorp
Grant City
Jefferson Av
Dongan Hills
Old Town
Grasmere
Clifton
Stapleton
Tompkinsville
Arrives St George

Ferry Connection
Leaves St George
Arrives Whitehall St

   979
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48

12:00
12:25

Ferry Connection
Leaves Whitehall St 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 ** 8:30 ** 9:30 ** 10:30 ** 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 ** 8:30 ** 9:30 ** 10:30
Arrives St George 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 ** 8:55 ** 9:55 ** 10:55 ** 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 ** 8:55 ** 9:55 ** 10:55

SIR Train No.r 900 902 904 906 908 910 912 914 916 918 920 922 924 926 928 930 932 934 936 938 940 942 944 946 948 950 952 954 956 958 960 962 964 966 968 970 972 974 976
Leaves St George 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01
Tompkinsville 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03
Stapleton 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05
Clifton 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07
Grasmere 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09
Old Town 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11
Dongan Hills 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13
Jefferson Av 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Grant City 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17
New Dorp 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19
Oakwood Heights 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:21 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21
Bay Terrace 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23
Great Kills 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
Eltingville 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
Annadale 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 1:29 1:59 2:29 2:59 3:29 3:59 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29
Huguenot 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
Princes Bay 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33
Pleasant Plains 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
Richmond Valley 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37
Nassau 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39
Atlantic 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41
Arrives Tottenville 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43

**
**

   978
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13

Ferry Connection
Leaves Whitehall St
Arrives St George

SIR Train No.
Leaves St George
Tompkinsville
Stapleton
Clifton
Grasmere
Old Town
Dongan Hills
Jefferson Av
Grant City
New Dorp
Oakwood Heights
Bay Terrace
Great Kills
Eltingville
Annadale
Huguenot
Princes Bay
Pleasant Plains
Richmond Valley
Nassau
Atlantic
Arrives Tottenville



© NYC Transit timetable not for sale.

Weekday Service to Great Kills and Tottenville

Weekday Service to St GeorgeMTA Staten Island Railway
MTA Staten Island Railway service runs 24 hours a day
between the St George and Tottenville terminals.  At the St
George terminal, customers can make connections with Staten
Island Ferry service.
Paying Your Fare
The $1.50 fare is paid at the St George Terminal only. You can
pay with MetroCard, an MTA New York City Transit token, or a
valid special-fare ticket.  All customers boarding or departing
at St George Terminal must use MetroCard or a magnetic-
stripe transfer received on their local bus, or deposit a NYC
Transit token in the turnstile, or present a valid special-fare
ticket for collection. All Manhattan-bound customers arriving
in St George must swipe a MetroCard or a magnetic-stripe
transfer.
Two Kinds of MetroCard
You have a choice — Unlimited Rides and Pay-Per-Ride. You
can buy a 7-Day, a 30-Day or a 30-Day Express Bus Plus
MetroCard.  The 7-day card costs $17 ($8.50 with Reduced-
Fare MetroCard) and lets you take as many subway and local
bus rides as you want in a 7-day period. The 30-day card
costs $63 ($31.50 with Reduced-Fare MetroCard) and lets you
do the same for a 30-day period. The 30-Day Express Bus Plus
offers unlimited express bus, local bus, SIR and subway rides
for $120. Or, you can continue to put money on a Pay-Per-
Ride MetroCard. You get a free ride every time you put $15 or
more on a Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard.
Transfer Policies
Unlimited Ride MetroCard includes all transfers at
no charge. When you pay with Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard you
get two free transfers — between SIR and Staten Island local
buses; and between SIR and these subways and local buses
in Manhattan:

Subway Station Route

Bowling Green 4  5

Wall St 4  5

Broadway-Nassau/Fulton St A  C  J  M  Z  2  3  4  5

Wall St (William St) 2  3

South Ferry 1  9

Rector St 1  9

Broad St J  M  Z

Whitehall St N  R

Rector St N  R

 Bus Routes M1, M6, M9, M10, M15
Staten Island-bound customers who use Pay-Per-Ride
MetroCard to pay their subway or Manhattan local bus fare may
transfer free to SIR and transfer again free to the following
Staten Island local bus routes: S51, S53, S54, S55, S56, S57,
S59, S74, S76 or S79.

If you pay with cash or a token, you can still transfer free
between local Staten Island buses and SIR. You will not receive
the benefit of two free transfers. Just ask the bus operator or
SIR representative for a magnetic-stripe transfer.   Use the
transfer like MetroCard on the bus or at a SIR turnstile. Your
transfer must be made within two hours.
Reduced-Fare Benefits
You are eligible for reduced-fare benefits if you are 65 years of
age or older or have a qualifying disability. These benefits are
available (except on peak hour express buses) with proper forms
of identification including Reduced-Fare MetroCard or a Medicare
card.  For more information call the Reduced-Fare Line at
(718) 243-4999 or (718) 596-8273 (TTY/TDD).
Holiday Train Schedule Weekday schedule will be in effect on:
Martin Luther King’s Birthday, Columbus Day, Veterans Day
and Election Day.
Weekend schedule will be in effect on:
New Year’s Day, Presidents’ Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.
For More Information
If you need SIR timetables, MTA NYC Transit subway or
bus maps, or express or local bus timetables, please send a
self-addressed, stamped envelope (one stamp per item
requested) to:

MTA New York City Transit
Customer Assistance
370 Jay Street, Room 712K
Brooklyn, New York 11201

Please specify which map(s) or timetable(s) you need.

MetroCard Customer Service:
(212) METROCARD (within NYC), or (800) METROCARD
(outside NYC), from 7 AM - 11 PM weekdays and
9 AM - 5 PM weekends.

MTA Staten Island Railway:
(718) 966-SIRT
Staten Island Ferry:
(718) 727-2508, (718) 815-2628
MTA New York City Transit subway & bus travel information:
(718) 330-1234
In Staten Island:
(718) 979-0600
Non-English-speaking customers (718) 330-4847
TTY/TDD users only:
(718) 596-8273
Customers with disabilities:
(718) 596-8585

81 85 87 93 97 99 101 103 105 107 109 111 113 115 117 119 121 123 125 127
4:20 4:50 5:16 5:36 5:50 6:15 6:35 6:50 7:00 7:05 7:20 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07
4:22 4:52 - 5:38 5:52 6:17 6:37 6:52 7:02 7:07 7:22 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09
4:23 4:53 - 5:39 5:53 6:18 6:38 6:53 7:03 7:08 7:23 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10
4:24 4:54 - 5:40 5:54 6:19 6:39 6:54 7:04 7:09 7:24 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11
4:26 4:56 - 5:42 5:56 6:21 6:41 6:56 7:06 7:11 7:26 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13
4:28 4:58 5:21 5:44 5:58 6:23 6:43 6:58 7:08 7:13 7:28 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
4:30 5:00 5:23 5:46 6:00 6:25 6:45 7:00 7:10 7:15 7:30 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17
4:32 5:02 5:25 5:48 6:02 6:27 6:47 7:02 7:12 7:17 7:32 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19
4:34 5:04 5:27 5:50 6:04 6:29 6:49 7:04 7:14 7:19 7:34 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21
4:36 5:06 5:29 5:52 6:06 6:18 6:31 6:51 7:06 7:16 7:21 7:36 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23
4:38 5:08 5:31 5:54 6:08 6:20 6:33 6:53 7:08 7:18 7:23 7:38 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
4:40 5:10 5:33 5:56 6:10 6:22 6:35 6:55 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:40 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
4:42 5:12  5:35 5:58 6:12 6:24 6:37 6:57 7:12 7:22 7:27 7:42 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29
4:44 5:14 5:37 6:00 6:14 6:26 6:39 6:59 7:14 7:24 7:29 7:44 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
4:46 5:16 5:39 6:02 6:16 6:28 6:41 7:01 7:16 7:26 7:31 7:46 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33
4:48 5:18 5:41 6:04 6:18 6:30 6:43 7:03 7:18 7:28 7:33 7:48 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
4:50 5:20 5:43 6:06 6:20 6:32 6:45 7:05 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:50 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37
4:52 5:22 5:45 6:08 6:22 6:34 6:47 7:07 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:52 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39
4:55 5:25 - 6:11 6:25 6:37 6:50 7:10 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42
4:57 5:27 - - 6:27 6:39 6:52 7:12 7:27 7:37 7:42 7:57 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44
4:59 5:29 - - 6:29 6:41 6:54 7:14 7:29 7:39 7:44 7:59 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46
5:01 5:31 5:50 6:15 6:31 6:43 6:56 7:16 7:31 7:41 7:46 8:01 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48

5:10 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:45 ** 7:00 7:30 ** ** 8:00 ** 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00
5:35 6:10 6:25 6:55 7:10 ** 7:25 7:55 ** ** 8:25 ** 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

SIR Train No.
Leaves Tottenville
Atlantic
Nassau (F)
Richmond Valley (F)
Pleasant Plains
Princes Bay
Huguenot
Annadale
Eltingville
Great Kills
Bay Terrace
Oakwood Heights
New Dorp
Grant City
Jefferson Av
Dongan Hills
Old Town
Grasmere
Clifton
Stapleton
Tompkinsville
Arrives St George

Ferry Connection
Leaves St George
Arrives Whitehall St

Ferry Connection
Leaves Whitehall St 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 ** 6:30 6:50 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:20 4:40 5:00 5:15 5:30
Arrives St George 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 ** 6:55 7:15 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:45 5:05 5:25 5:40 5:55

SIR Train No.r 2 4 6 8 10 14 20 22 26 32 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96
Leaves St George 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:21 8:06 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 4:50 4:51 5:11 5:13 5:30 5:32 5:47 5:49 6:02 6:05
Tompkinsville 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:23 8:08 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 - 4:53 - 5:15 - - - - - -
Stapleton 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:25 8:10 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 - 4:55 - 5:17 - - - - - -
Clifton 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:27 8:12 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 - 4:57 - 5:19 - - - 5:55 - -
Grasmere 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:29 8:14 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 - 4:59 - 5:21 - 5:40 - 5:57 - 6:13
Old Town 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:31 8:16 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 - 5:01 - 5:23 - 5:42 - 5:59 - 6:15
Dongan Hills 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:33 8:18 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 - 5:03 - 5:25 - 5:44 - 6:01 - 6:17
Jefferson Av 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:35 8:20 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 - 5:05 - 5:27 - 5:46 - 6:03 - 6:19
Grant City 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:37 8:22 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 - 5:07 - 5:29 - 5:48 - 6:05 - 6:21
New Dorp 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:39 8:24 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 - 5:09 - 5:31 - 5:50 - 6:07 - 6:23
Oakwood Heights 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:41 8:26 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:21 3:51 4:21 4:51 - 5:11 - 5:33 - 5:52 - 6:09 - 6:25
Bay Terrace 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:43 8:28 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53 - 5:13 - 5:35 - 5:54 - 6:11 - 6:27
Great Kills 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:45 8:30 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:05 5:15 5:26 5:37 5:45 5:56 6:02 6:13 6:17 6:29
Eltingville 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:47 8:32 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:07 5:17 5:28 5:47 6:04 6:19 6:31
Annadale 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:49 8:34 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 1:29 1:59 2:29 2:59 3:29 3:59 4:29 4:59 5:09 5:19 5:30 5:49 6:06 6:21 6:33
Huguenot 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:01 7:31 7:51 8:36 8:51 9:11 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:11 5:21 5:32 5:51 6:08 6:23 6:35
Princes Bay 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:03 7:33 7:53 8:38 8:53 9:13 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:13 5:23 5:34 5:53 6:10 6:25 6:37
Pleasant Plains 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:05 7:35 7:55 8:40 8:55 9:15 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:36 5:55 6:12 6:27 6:39
Richmond Valley 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:07 7:37 7:57 8:42 8:57 9:17 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:17 5:27 5:38 5:57 6:14 6:29 6:41
Nassau 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:09 7:39 7:59 8:44 8:59 9:19 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:19 5:29 5:40 5:59 6:16 6:31 6:43
Atlantic 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:01 8:46 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:21 5:31 5:42 6:01 6:18 6:33 6:45
Arrives Tottenville 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:03 8:48 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:23 5:33 5:44 6:03 6:20 6:35 6:47

5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00
6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25

98 100 102 104 106 108 110 112 114 116 118 120 122 124 126 128 130
6:16 6:17 6:31 6:32 6:47 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31

- 6:19 - 6:34 6:49 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03  11:33
- 6:21 - 6:36 6:51 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
- 6:23 - 6:38 6:53 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37
- 6:25 - 6:40 6:55 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39
- 6:27 - 6:42 6:57 7:11 7:26 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41
- 6:29 - 6:44 6:59 7:13 7:28 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43
- 6:31 - 6:46 7:01 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45
- 6:33 - 6:48 7:03 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47
- 6:35 - 6:50 7:05 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49
- 6:37 - 6:52 7:07 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51
- 6:39 - 6:54 7:09 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53

6:31 6:41 6:46 6:56 7:11 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55
6:33 6:43 6:48 6:58 7:13 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57
6:35 6:45 6:50 7:00 7:15 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59
6:37 6:47 6:52 7:02 7:17 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01
6:39 6:49 6:54 7:04 7:19 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03
6:41 6:51 6:56 7:06 7:21 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05
6:43 6:53 6:58 7:08 7:23 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07
6:45 6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09
6:47 6:57 7:02 7:12 7:27 7:41 7:56 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11
6:49 6:59 7:04 7:14 7:29 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13

Ferry Connection
Leaves Whitehall St
Arrives St George

SIR Train No.
Leaves St George
Tompkinsville
Stapleton
Clifton
Grasmere
Old Town
Dongan Hills
Jefferson Av
Grant City
New Dorp
Oakwood Heights
Bay Terrace
Great Kills
Eltingville
Annadale
Huguenot
Princes Bay
Pleasant Plains
Richmond Valley
Nassau
Atlantic
Arrives Tottenville

Note: Bold times denote PM hours.  (F) Denotes flag stations.  Train stops only at customer’s request.  Express train times are  shown in italics.  * Extra train for bus customers. No direct ferry connection.

SIR Train No.r 1 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79
Leaves Tottenville 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 5:27 5:47 6:07 6:23 6:33 6:43 6:53 7:03 7:20 7:46 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:00 3:20 3:40 4:00
Atlantic 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:09 6:25 - 6:45 - 7:05 7:22 7:48 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:02 3:22 3:42 4:02
Nassau (F) 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:10 6:27 - 6:47 - 7:07 7:24 7:50 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:03 3:23 3:43 4:03
Richmond Valley (F) 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:29 - 6:49 - 7:09 7:26 7:52 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:04 3:24 3:44 4:04
Pleasant Plains 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 5:34 5:54 6:14 6:31 - 6:51 - 7:11 7:28 7:54 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:06 3:26 3:46 4:06
Princes Bay 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:33 6:39 6:53 6:59 7:13 7:30 7:56 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:08 3:28 3:48 4:08
Huguenot 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:35 6:41 6:55 7:01 7:15 7:24 7:32 7:42 7:58 8:07 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:10 3:30 3:50 4:10
Annadale 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:37 6:43 6:57 7:03 7:17 7:26 - 7:44 8:00 8:09 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:12 3:32 3:52 4:12
Eltingville 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:39 6:45 6:59 7:05 7:19 7:28 - 7:46 8:02 8:11 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:14 3:34 3:54 4:14
Great Kills 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:41 6:47 7:01 7:07 7:21 - 7:35 7:38 7:48 7:58 - 8:13 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53 2:23 2:53 3:16 3:36 3:56 4:16
Bay Terrace 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:43 6:49 - 7:09 7:23 - 7:37 7:40 7:50 - 8:04 8:15 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:18 3:38 3:58 4:18
Oakwood Heights 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:45 6:51 - 7:11 7:25 - 7:39 7:42 7:52 - 8:06 8:17 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:20 3:40 4:00 4:20
New Dorp 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 5:50 6:10 6:30 6:47 6:53 7:05 7:13 7:27 7:35 - 7:44 - 8:02 - 8:19 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 1:29 1:59 2:29 2:59 3:22 3:42 4:02 4:22
Grant City 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:49 6:55 7:07 7:15 7:29 7:37 - 7:46 - 8:04 - 8:21 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:24 3:44 4:04 4:24
Jefferson Av 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 5:54 6:14 6:34 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:17 7:31 7:39 - 7:48 - 8:06 - 8:23 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:26 3:46 4:06 4:26
Dongan Hills 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:53 6:59 7:11 7:19 7:33 7:41 - 7:50 - 8:08 - 8:25 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:28 3:48 4:08 4:28
Old Town 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 5:58 6:18 6:38 6:55 7:01 7:13 7:21 7:35 7:43 - 7:52 - 8:10 - 8:27 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:30 3:50 4:10 4:30
Grasmere 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:00 6:20 6:40 6:57 7:03 7:15 7:23 7:37 - - 7:54 - 8:12 8:14 8:29 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:32 3:52 4:12 4:32
Clifton 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:03 6:23 6:43 7:00 7:06 7:18 7:26 7:40 - - 7:57 - - 8:17 8:32 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:35 3:55 4:15 4:35
Stapleton 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:02 - - - 7:42 - - 7:59 - - 8:19 8:34 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:37 3:57 4:17 4:37
Tompkinsville 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:07 6:27 6:47 - - - - 7:44 - - - - - - 8:36 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 1:16 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:39 3:59 4:19 4:39
Arrives St George 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:09 6:29 6:49 7:04 7:10 7:22 7:30 7:46 7:50 7:53 8:02 8:05 8:19 8:22 8:38 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:41 4:01 4:21 4:41

Ferry Connection
Leaves St George 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:20 7:40 7:40 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:15 8:15 8:30 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:50 4:10 4:30 4:50
Arrives Whitehall St 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 7:45 8:05 8:05 8:25 8:25 8:25 8:40 8:40 8:55 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:15 4:35 4:55 5:15


